Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kai Jackson - (945686) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.97
1:04.08
1:04.38
1:04.40
1:04.45
1:04.49
1:04.51
1:04.62
1:04.97
1:05.16
1:05.35
1:06.85
1:11.87
1:12.36
1:16.69
1:22.61

1:25.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.08
1:04.49
1:04.51
1:03.97
1:04.40

1:05.16
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Date

14/03/20
05/02/22
07/04/19
25/01/20
31/03/19
05/02/22
25/07/21
23/03/19
04/05/19
25/01/20
09/02/19
09/02/19
27/05/17
19/03/17
28/05/16
11/04/15
11/07/15

Date

05/02/22
05/02/22
25/07/21
14/03/20
25/01/20
25/01/20

Meet

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
South East Festival of Swimming 2021

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Venue

Wycombe
Winchester
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey
Aldershot
Winchester
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey
London
London
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Winchester
Winchester
Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey

Surrey
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Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Alton & Dist
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1
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1:04.97 500 H 04/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Guildford Ct 1
1:04.38 514 F 07/04/19 Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Guildford Ct 1
1:04.45 513 H 31/03/19 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Guildford Ct 1
1:04.62 509 F 23/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1
1:05.35 492 F 09/02/19  Surrey Age Group Championships 2019 London Guildford Ct 1
1:06.85 459 H 09/02/19  Surrey Age Group Championships 2019 London Guildford Ct 1
1:11.87 370 H 27/05/17  ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Alton & Dist 1
1:12.36 362 H 19/03/17 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Alton & Dist 1
1:16.69 304 H 28/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Alton & Dist 1
1:25.44 220 H 11/07/15 Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet Aldershot Alton & Dist 3
1:22.61 243 H 11/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot Alton & Dist 1
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