Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kai Jackson - (945686) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.97	524	F	14/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
1:04.08	522	Н	05/02/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	Alton & Dist	1
1:04.38	514	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	1
1:04.40	514	F	25/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:04.45	513	Н	31/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	1
1:04.49	512	Н	05/02/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	Alton & Dist	1
1:04.51	511	Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Alton & Dist	1
1:04.62	509	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
1:04.97	500	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
1:05.16	496	Н	25/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:05.35	492	F	09/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:06.85	459	Н	09/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:11.87	370	Н	27/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
1:12.36	362	Н	19/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
1:16.69	304	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
1:22.61	243	Н	11/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
1:25.44	220	Н	11/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:04.08	522	Н	05/02/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	Alton & Dist	1
	1:04.49	512	Н	05/02/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	Alton & Dist	1
	1:04.51	511	Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Alton & Dist	1
	1:03.97	524	F	14/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
	1:04.40	514	F	25/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
Co	1:05.16 pyright 202	496 4	Н	25/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:04.97	500	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1 ago 272
1:04.38	514	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	1
1:04.45	513	Н	31/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	1
1:04.62	509	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
1:05.35	492	F	09/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:06.85	459	Н	09/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:11.87	370	Н	27/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
1:12.36	362	Н	19/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
1:16.69	304	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
1:25.44	220	Н	11/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
1:22.61	243	Н	11/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1